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8037 Montcastle Drive
Nashville, TN 37221
(615) 579-1868
www.andrewherman.weebly.com/
andrew91herman@gmail.com
	April Sanders, Ph.D.
Assistant Professor
Spring Hill College
4000 Dauphin St.
Mobile, AL 36608
(251) 380-3479
asanders@shc.edu
Relationship: Internship Advisor
	Lois Silvernail, Ph.D.
Professor
Spring Hill College
4000 Dauphin St.
Mobile, AL 36608
(251) 380-3482
silvernail@shc.edu
Relationship: Advisor/Professor


	Lori Aultman, Ph.D.
Department Chair
Spring Hill College
4000 Dauphin St.
Mobile, AL 36608
(251) 380-3473
laultman@shc.edu
Relationship: Professor

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Shanelle Lambert-Rauh
Executive Director
Camp Whippoorwill
7840 Whippoorwill Lane
Fairview, TN 37062
(615) 799-9925
whippoorwill@starband.net
Relationship: Supervisor at Whippoorwill
 

	Jennifer Fischer
Second Grade Teacher
Mary B. Austin Elementary
150 Provident Lane
Mobile, AL, 36608
(251) 214-4292
jfischer@mcpss.com
Relationship: Cooperating Teacher

	Fr. Mark Beckman
Pastor
St. Matthew Church and School
533 Sneed Road W.
Franklin, TN 37069
(615) 646-0378
mbeckman@churchofstmatthew.org
Relationship: Pastor and friend

	Jill Johnson
Development Director
The Ensworth School
7401 Hwy 100
Nashville, TN 37221
(615) 301-5400
Relationship: Friend
	Marissa Tomasic
Kindergarten Teacher
Taylor Stratton Elementary
310 Old Hickory Blvd. West
Madison, TN 37115
(615) 860-1486
Relationship: Friend/Director at Camp Whippoorwill    



